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Telescoplc Wheel Loader

Operating Weight Rated Power Max. lifting Height Overall Dimension (L*H*W)
SS5kwW 4500mm 4500*2720*1870mm
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E R2500T | Telescopic Wheel Loader

» Engine Details

Model

Rated Power

Rated Speed

Engine Cooling Way
Fuel Consumption Ratio

Engine Type

» Standard Bucket

Bucket Capacity
Bucket Width
Bucket Type

Rated Load

» Brake System
Service Brake
Parking Brake
Braking Type

Axle

XICHAI 4DW21-72
55kW

2400 (r/min)
Water Cooling
=230g/kw.h

In-line Arrangement, 4 Cycle Diesel Engine

1.2m3
1800mm
Heavy-duty Bolt on Teeth

2500kg

Four Wheel Disk Brake
Hand Operated
Air Operated

Wheel Axle Reducer
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High shear forces from planetary axle

» Tyre
Model
Width

Diameter

» Overall Dimensions
Overall Length (Bucket on Ground)
Overall Height

Overall Width

» Other
Max. Lifting Height
Transmission System
Wheel Base
Min. Turning Radius
Wheel track
Weight
System Pressure
Hydraulic Output

Max. Height to the Pin

Large selection of attachments

20.5-16,12ply
307mm

831mm

4500mm
2720mm

1870mm

4500mm

Hydraulic Converter + Drive Shaft + Axles
2430mm

5600mm

1470mm

5600kg

20Mpa

96L/min

4200mm
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