

ER2500T





Operating Weight **5600kg**



Rated Power **55kW**



Max. lifting Height **4500mm**



Overall Dimension (L*H*W) **4500*2720*1870mm**







Tel: +27(0)21 380 2580

Tel: +27(0)82 058 4434

☑ Email: sales@everun.co.za

Website: www.everun.co.za

♠ Facebook: @Sales.Everun

O Instagram: everun.africa

Address: 2 Alkin Park, 4 Montreal Drive, Airport Industria, Cape Town, 7490

ER2500T | Telescopic Wheel Loader

























Specifications:

Engine Details

Model	XICHAI 4DW21-72
Rated Power	55kW
Rated Speed	2400 (r/min)
Engine Cooling Way	Water Cooling
Fuel Consumption Ratio	≤230g/kw.h
Engine Type	In-line Arrangement, 4 Cycle Diesel Engine

Standard Bucket

Bucket Capacity	1.2m3
Bucket Width	1800mm
Bucket Type	Heavy-duty Bolt on Teeth
Rated Load	2500kg

▶ Brake System

Service Brake	Four Wheel Disk Brake
Parking Brake	Hand Operated
Braking Type	Air Operated
Axle	Wheel Axle Reducer

Tyre

Model	20.5-16,12ply
Width	307mm
Diameter	831mm

Overall Dimensions

Overall Length (Bucket on Ground)	4500mm
Overall Height	2720mm
Overall Width	1870mm

▶ Other

Max. Lifting Height	4500mm
Transmission System	Hydraulic Converter + Drive Shaft + Axles
Wheel Base	2430mm
Min. Turning Radius	5600mm
Wheel track	1470mm
Weight	5600kg
System Pressure	20Mpa
Hydraulic Output	96L/min
Max. Height to the Pin	4200mm